
CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 

FISCAL REPORT 
OCTOBER 1, 2010 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2011

CONSTRUCTION REPORT
93
11
21
115
26
24
101
82
8
7
17

TOTALS 505

CASH REPORT
504
487
262
130
86
200
195
413
658
56
418
13
13
51
0
149

TOTALS 3,635         

$4,470.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

IN COMPARISON   TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2009 -  2010

$381,359.90

OCTOBER 1, 2009 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2010
# Of Permits - 3,740 Cash Received $368,982.20

$0.00

$19,740.00
$2,876.40

$14,455.00
$1,300.00
$3,250.00
$4,383.00

$168,625.00
$68,945.00
$26,306.50
$4,410.00
$3,215.00

$14,144.00
$3,990.00

$41,250.00

DOUBLE PERMITS FEES
SIDEWALK PERMITS

DEMOLITION FEES
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
MOVING PERMITS
MOVING DEPOSITS

CURB PERMITS
MECHANICAL PERMITS

REGISTRATION FEES
RE-INSPECTION FEES

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS
GAS PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS
ELECTRIC PERMITS

OCTOBER 1, 2009 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2010
# Of Permits 545 - Const. Cost $46,337,478

PLUMBING PERMITS

$56,589,127

$5,065,431
$187,500
$13,400

$256,596

$11,603,351
$2,745,332

$32,978,800
$938,983
$642,180
$605,548

$1,552,006

NEW SWIMMING POOLS
NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS
RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS 

IN COMPARISON  TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2009 -  2010

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS

NEW RESIDENCES
NEW APARTMENTS ( BLDGS.  UNITS)
NEW COMMERCIALS
NEW SIGNS

FOUNDATIONS
NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS
OTHER

10/01/2011



CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 

FISCAL REPORT 
OCTOBER 1, 2010 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2011

OTHER TOTALS
INSPECTIONS CONDUCTED
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALLS
PLANS REVIEWED
REPORTS ON PERMITS

3,143
7,563

521
36

10/01/2011


