CITY OF HARLINGEN OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL FISCAL REPORT

OCTOBER 1, 2010 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2011

CONSTRUCTION REPORT

93	NEW RESIDENCES	\$11,603,351
11	NEW APARTMENTS (BLDGS. UNITS)	\$2,745,332
21	NEW COMMERCIALS	\$32,978,800
115	NEW SIGNS	\$938,983
26	NEW SWIMMING POOLS	\$642,180
24	NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS	\$605,548
101	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS	\$1,552,006
82	COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS	\$5,065,431
8	FOUNDATIONS	\$187,500
7	NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS	\$13,400
17	OTHER	\$256,596

TOTALS 505 \$56,589,127

IN COMPARISON TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2009 - 2010

OCTOBER 1, 2009 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2010 # Of Permits 545 - Const. Cost \$46,337,478

CASH REPORT

<u> </u>	(=: 0:(:	
504	BUILDING PERMITS	\$168,625.00
487	ELECTRIC PERMITS	\$68,945.00
262	PLUMBING PERMITS	\$26,306.50
130	SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS	\$4,410.00
86	GAS PERMITS	\$3,215.00
200	MECHANICAL PERMITS	\$14,144.00
195	CURB PERMITS	\$3,990.00
413	REGISTRATION FEES	\$41,250.00
658	RE-INSPECTION FEES	\$19,740.00
56	DEMOLITION FEES	\$2,876.40
418	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	\$14,455.00
13	MOVING PERMITS	\$1,300.00
13	MOVING DEPOSITS	\$3,250.00
51	DOUBLE PERMITS FEES	\$4,383.00
0	SIDEWALK PERMITS	\$0.00
149	ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES	\$4,470.00

TOTALS 3,635 \$381,359.90

IN COMPARISON TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2009 - 2010

OCTOBER 1, 2009 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2010 # Of Permits - 3,740 Cash Received \$368,982.20

<u>CITY OF HARLINGEN</u> <u>OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL</u> FISCAL REPORT OCTOBER 1, 2010 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2011

OTHER TOTALS

INSPECTIONS CONDUCTED	3,143
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALLS	7,563
PLANS REVIEWED	521
REPORTS ON PERMITS	36